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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 101-GENERAL FUND                                                  PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                           0.00

 

FUND: 103-WASTE WATER FUND

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

      1043              WASTE WATER-FNB 7778

                                 B E G I N N I N G    B A L A N C E                                                      60,084.35

 

 4/02/18  4/02 U01504 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,808.69       61,893.04

 4/02/18  4/02 U01506 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,807.14       63,700.18

 4/02/18  4/02 U01510 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            843.43       64,543.61

 4/03/18  4/03 U01512 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,781.11       66,324.72

 4/03/18  4/03 U01513 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,249.23       67,573.95

 4/04/18  4/02 B04251 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 4-4-18              JE# 002752                     5,523.08CR     62,050.87

 4/04/18  4/04 U01517 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,222.50       63,273.37

 4/04/18  4/04 U01518 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,256.34       64,529.71

 4/04/18  5/16 B04604 Deposit 000000        DEPOSIT SLIP FEE                JE# 003013                        59.39CR     64,470.32

 4/05/18  4/05 U01519 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,348.43       66,818.75

 4/05/18  4/05 U01521 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            961.94       67,780.69

 4/05/18  4/05 U01522 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            849.72       68,630.41

 4/06/18  4/06 U01524 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,439.14       70,069.55

 4/06/18  4/06 U01527 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,588.29       71,657.84

 4/09/18  4/09 B04320 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO G/F BUDGETARY TRF       JE# 002817                    10,000.00CR     61,657.84

 4/09/18  4/09 B04321 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO TRADE DAYS              JE# 002818                     5,000.00CR     56,657.84

 4/09/18  4/09 U01532 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,060.66       58,718.50

 4/10/18  4/10 U01534 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,732.78       60,451.28

 4/10/18  4/10 B04333 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 3-13-18     JE# 002829                     1,994.88CR     58,456.40

 4/10/18  4/10 B04334 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 12-31-17    JE# 002830                     1,329.92CR     57,126.48

 4/10/18  4/10 B04335 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 11-30-17    JE# 002831                       664.96CR     56,461.52

 4/10/18  4/10 B04336 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE PD 11-29-17    JE# 002832                     2,659.84CR     53,801.68

 4/10/18  4/10 U01535 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            514.35       54,316.03

 4/10/18  4/10 U01538 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            822.08       55,138.11

 4/10/18  4/11 B04348 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002843                    11,506.33CR     43,631.78

 4/11/18  4/11 U01541 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,113.13       44,744.91

 4/11/18  4/11 U01542 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,079.15       45,824.06

 4/12/18  4/12 U01547 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            904.07       46,728.13

 4/12/18  4/12 U01548 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            639.51       47,367.64

 4/13/18  4/13 C00400 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/13/2018                                    850.00       48,217.64

 4/13/18  4/13 U01552 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,682.24       49,899.88

 4/13/18  4/13 U01555 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            887.14       50,787.02

 4/16/18  4/16 U01556 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,062.73       52,849.75

 4/16/18  4/16 U01557 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  1,039.50       53,889.25

 4/16/18  4/16 U01560 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,858.91       55,748.16

 4/17/18  4/17 U01561 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,862.14       57,610.30

 4/17/18  4/17 U01562 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       25.85CR     57,584.45
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      YEAR      : Oct-2017 / Sep-2018

      FUND      : 103-WASTE WATER FUND                                              PERIOD TO USE:  April     THRU April

      DEPT      : N/A                                                               ACCOUNTS: 1043            THRU 1043

  POST    DATE TRAN #   REFERENCE    PACKET======DESCRIPTION=======  VEND  INV/JE #          NOTE  =====AMOUNT====  ====BALANCE====

 

 4/17/18  4/17 B04389 Deposit 000000        BOOTS/CAMPBELL & STOCKTON       JE# 002866                        59.98       57,644.43

 4/17/18  4/17 U01565 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            540.73       58,185.16

 4/17/18  4/17 U01566 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,002.92       59,188.08

 4/18/18  4/17 B04398 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/R 4-18-18             JE# 002875                     6,169.64CR     53,018.44

 4/18/18  4/18 U01569 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            651.98       53,670.42

 4/18/18  4/18 U01570 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            857.12       54,527.54

 4/19/18  4/19 U01571 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            555.91       55,083.45

 4/19/18  4/19 U01572 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            807.30       55,890.75

 4/20/18  4/20 U01575 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            444.01       56,334.76

 4/20/18  4/20 U01576 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,450.26       57,785.02

 4/23/18  4/23 U01579 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       45.65CR     57,739.37

 4/23/18  4/23 U01582 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,809.81       59,549.18

 4/23/18  4/23 U01583 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,192.66       60,741.84

 4/24/18  4/24 U01586 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       14.17CR     60,727.67

 4/24/18  4/24 U01587 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,055.13       61,782.80

 4/24/18  4/24 U01588 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            550.98       62,333.78

 4/24/18  4/24 B04440 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRF WWF TO GF         JE# 002914                    27,000.00CR     35,333.78

 4/25/18  4/25 U01593 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                            779.42       36,113.20

 4/25/18  4/25 U01594 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,173.46       37,286.66

 4/25/18  4/26 B04446 Deposit 000000        WW/F TO P/F FOR AP              JE# 002919                     9,048.37CR     28,238.29

 4/26/18  4/26 U01595 DEPOSIT               DRAFT POSTING                                                  2,058.77       30,297.06

 4/26/18  4/26 U01597 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,062.87       31,359.93

 4/26/18  4/26 U01598 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,395.61       32,755.54

 4/27/18  4/27 B04452 Deposit 000000        WWF TO SF/SLUDGE CHARGES        JE# 002923                     1,994.88CR     30,760.66

 4/27/18  4/27 U01602 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,150.31       31,910.97

 4/27/18  4/27 U01603 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          6,595.30       38,506.27

 4/27/18  4/27 U01604 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,198.63       40,704.90

 4/30/18  4/30 U01611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING - ADJ                                       53.40CR     40,651.50

 4/30/18  4/30 U01611 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                             58.53       40,710.03

 4/30/18  4/30 C00419 DEPOSIT               DAILY CASH POSTING  4/30/2018                                    850.00       41,560.03

 4/30/18  4/30 U01614 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          1,050.87       42,610.90

 4/30/18  4/30 U01615 DEPOSIT               DAILY PAYMENT POSTING                                          2,452.83       45,063.73

 4/30/18  5/01 B04474 Deposit 000000        BUDGETARY TRANSFER TO G/F       JE# 002927                    15,500.00CR     29,563.73

 4/30/18  5/07 B04518 Deposit 000000        INTEREST INCOME FOR APRIL       JE# 002952                        10.08       29,573.81

 4/30/18  5/17 B04615 Deposit 000000        TO BAL BANK STATEMENT           JE# 003023                         0.45       29,574.26

 4/30/18  6/29 B04977 Deposit 000000        REVERSE FOUND THE OUT AMT       JE# 003287                         0.45CR     29,573.81

 4/30/18  8/05 B00111 M       000000        Bank Rec - Adj                  JE# 003543                       240.91       29,814.72

*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-              000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT!     *-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*-*

                                        ** REPORT TOTALS **      --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 60,084.35                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,321.18             98,590.81CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   128,405.53             98,590.81CR

                                  TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE:          29,814.72



       5-06-2020  3:41 PM                     HISTORY DETAIL LISTING                                PAGE:     3

                                                            *** GRAND TOTALS ***

                                                                 --- DEBITS ---         --- CREDITS ---

                                  BEGINNING BALANCES:                 60,084.35                  0.00

                                  REPORTED ACTIVITY:                  68,321.18             98,590.81CR

                                  ENDING BALANCES:                   128,405.53             98,590.81CR

                                  GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:         29,814.72
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                                                         SELECTION CRITERIA

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

HISTORY YEAR:       2017

FISCAL YEAR:        October / September

FUND:               All

PERIOD TO USE:      April      THRU April

TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1043            THRU 1043

DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY:              NO

ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY:            NO

INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS:    NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

PRINT OPTIONS                   DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES:             NO

PRINT VENDOR NAME:              NO

PRINT PROJECTS:                 NO

PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES:      NO

PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS:           NO

PRINT GRAND TOTALS:             YES

PRINT: INVOICE #

PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

*** END OF REPORT ***


